A WN

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FwJxkOAF
Agent Id R001413297
Product Loan

Customer Name Mahammad Altaf Hiremani

S/O Peerasa,#2335/1 Ward no 1,Basava

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Address Nagar,Hungund,Hungund,Hungund,Bagalkot,Karnataka,India,587118
Basavanagar Bagalkot Hungund+Bagalkot+KARNATAKA+587118

Contact Number 9739674187

Pincode Karnataka 587118

Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

muttu revadi

Brother

court

Easy

Yes

8310019755

Owned



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay
Confirmation

Neighbour
Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check Staying 1

Neighbour
Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check Staying 2

CPV Status

Remarks

10000
100000

Seen

Middle Class

20

Pakka

2400

Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator,
Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture,
None, Others

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified



38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

No

Residential
16.0598281
76.0480752
47330
2025-08-30
11:01:03

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

2025-08-29
14:38:15

3008 B30 ARy Medalap
e i

l
N



48 residence_photo_with_applicant

16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ...
30-08-2025 10:17:06 AM

16.0@93253,76.0458995
VIVO V23 &
Pincode587118




49 residence_photo_with_inside_household

16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ...
30-08-2025 10:17:58 AM

16.0593253,76.0458995
VIVO V23 as:
Pincode:587118

50 residence_photo_outside

386 68" FRAIGRUE Y- Megalapete,
Bl 332§§'7P1§458995

51 Photo with Agent =3 / " | ._‘.
}8 a B%E ﬁ)a[ﬁpg ,Megalapete,...
i &

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 30-08-2025 11:01:03
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SIDDANAGOUDA BIRADAR
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report




