

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FwJxk0AF
2	Agent Id	R001413297
3	Product	Loan
4	Customer Name	Mahammad Altaf Hiremani
5	Address	S/O Peerasa,#2335/1 Ward no 1,Basava Nagar,Hungund,Hungund,Hungund,Bagalkot,Karnataka,India,587118 Basavanagar Bagalkot Hungund+Bagalkot+KARNATAKA+587118
6	Contact Number	9739674187
7	Pincode	Karnataka 587118
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	muttu revadi
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Brother
12	Landmark	court
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8310019755
16	Family Member Count	6
17	Earning Family Members	4
18	Ownership of Residence	Owned

19	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	10000
20	Monthly Income	100000
21	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
22	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
23	Years At Current Residence	20
24	Residence Construction	Pakka
25	Area (in sqft.)	2400
26	Asset Seen Residence	Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture, None, Others
27	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
28	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
29	Stay Confirmation	Yes
30	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	1
31	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
32	Neighbour Check Staying 1	1
33	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	1
34	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
35	Neighbour Check Staying 2	1
36	CPV Status	Positive
37	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified

38	Negative Area Tag	No
39	Verification Type	Residential
40	Latitude	16.0598281
41	Longitude	76.0480752
42	Case Id	47330
43	Date Of Report	2025-08-30
44	Time Of Report	11:01:03

45	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
46	Time of Allocation	14:38:15

47	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	---

48 residence_photo_with_applicant



16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ...

30-08-2025 10:17:06 AM

16.0593253, 76.0458995

VIVO V23
Pincode: 587118

49	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ... 30-08-2025 10:17:58 AM 16.0593253,76.0458995 Pincode : 587118</p>
50	residence_photo_outside	 <p>16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ... 30-08-2025 10:18:35 AM 16.0593253,76.0458995 Pincode : 587118</p>
51	Photo with Agent	 <p>16/1, Bachi - Raichur Hwy, Megalapete, ... 30-08-2025 10:58:57 AM 16.0593253,76.0458995 Pincode : 587118</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-08-2025 11:01:03
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SIDDANAGOUDA BIRADAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

